Stop
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SWENSEN, BRENT 01625

TRIP #
Del Date
12/23/13
12/23/13
12/23/13
12/23/13
12/23/13
12/23/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/26/13
12/27/13
12/27/13
12/27/13
12/27/13
12/27/13
12/27/13

Payroll

01/03/14

54

Reference
274854-55
RF 1141
610176727
2G0BBV
ZG096R
IR 5899
KP 65929890
540176750
GA 6413
YK 4010
SK 4473
KS 0583
2G082J
2G0924
ZG0O5WU
1131969
NE 7995
NE 7985
ZGO6E7
KP 65229040
ZGOC9F

S 424.67

12/23 - 27/13

Account Stop Name City
CENTURY OGDEN 4 OGDEN
STI CLINT WEEKS PRESTON
XEROX  SKYWEST POCATELLO
HD NICKI MUIR POCATELLO
HD JAKE POKORNY POCATELLO
STI MONTE VISTA POCATELLO
AWC AUSTIN SHELLEY
XEROX  LAND IDAHO IDAHO FALLS
STI SCOTT MCAIN IDAHO FALLS
STI FENTONS OFFICE IDAHO FALLS
STI ALPHAGRAPHICS IDAHO FALLS
STI FISHERS TECH IDAHO FALLS
HD BRANDON WISDOM IDAHO FALLS
HD CORINNE GERALDI IDAHO FALLS
HD KALVIN PIKE IDAHO FALLS
HOME EXP MR BOWYER VICTOR
STI SUE THOMAS DRIGGS
STI ERIN DUNKLEY REXBURG
HD KYM PETERSON ASHTON
AWC GRUBE MIKE ASHTON
HD BARTON KRAWETZ ISLAND PARK
Labor $ 283.12
Misc Exp
Advances S (400.00)
01/03/14 DEDUCTION $ (116.88)

State

#

14

Cabs %
s - S 35.43
s - $  401.28
s - $ 154.58
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
$ 450 $ -
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
S S -
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
S - S 49.00
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
$ 63.00 $ -
S - $ -
$ 67.50 $ 640.29



